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Charity Meets - 2025 
  

Saturday August 23  Balls Green,  Rideability scale 1, 11.30am 

Saturday August 30  Pembury, Rideability scale 1, 11.30am  

Saturday September 6 Withyham, Rideability scale 2 

Saturday September 13  

Saturday September 20 TBC, Rideability scale 1 

Saturday September 27  Ashburnham, Rideability scale 3 

Saturday October 4  Northease - Opening Charity Meet,  

   Rideability scale 3 

Saturday October 11 Icklesham, Rideability scale 3 

Saturday October 18  Brightling, Rideability scale 4 

Saturday October 25 Ringmer, Rideability scale 4 

Saturday November 1 Ashburnham, Rideability scale 5 

Saturday November 8 Pevensey Marsh, Rideability scale 4 

Saturday November 15 Dallington, Rideability scale 5 

Saturday November 22 Ringmer, Rideability scale 4  

Saturday November 29  

Saturday December 6 Firle, Rideability scale 3 

Saturday December 13 Northease, Rideability scale 4 

Saturday December 20  

Tuesday December 30 Standean, Rideability scale 3 

 

Many thanks to all of our landowners and farmers who allow us to ride across their 

farms. 
 

Daily Cap £35 pre Opening Meet, £55 from Opening Meet, under 18’s £25. 
 

All Charity meets will move off at 12.30pm unless otherwise stated.  
 

Full details of each day and exact location of meets will be confirmed nearer the time 
on our Facebook page and Whatsapp group. 
 

Please view our "Rideability Scale",  "Safety Code", and details of "How To 

Book" on our website www.seruralct.org 
 

For queries please call Stuart Robinson 07768 625255  
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